Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park
Admission Statistics

August 2023

Date Day Number of admissions

Aug. 1 Tue. 4, 340
Aug. 2 Wed. 3, 148
Aug. 3 Thu. 0
Aug. 4 Fri. 4, 848
Aug. 5 Sat. 11, 988
Aug. 6 Sun. 10, 686
Aug. 7 Mon. 9, 339
Aug. 8 Tue. 6, 959
Aug. 9 Wed. 7,052
Aug. 10 Thu. D, 447
Aug. 11 Fri. 4, 337
Aug. 12 Sat. 11, 640
Aug. 13 Sun. 11, 050
Aug. 14 Mon. 6, 647
Aug. 15 Tue. 8, 660
Aug. 16 Wed. 4, 324
Aug. 17 Thu. D, 367
Aug. 18 Fri. 7, 054
Aug. 19 Sat. 13, 068
Aug. 20 Sun. 8, 187
Aug. 21 Mon. 7,154
Aug. 22 Tue. 7,402
Aug. 23 Wed. 7,094
Aug. 24 Thu. 7, 851
Aug. 25 Fri. 9,291
Aug. 26 Sat. 13, 089
Aug. 27 Sun. 11, 965
Aug. 28 Mon. 8, 809
Aug. 29 Tue. 4, 454
Aug. 30 Wed. 1,216
Aug. 31 Thu. 832

Total

219, 898




